
Standard Results

5/5/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 150 yds 86 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8201 Ezzie / McCaskey 87.33 1941 0 0001.718

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Stacey / Gillean 57.30 NQ4 0 0102.618

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

20201 Pepper / Rupprecht 61.51 NQ2 1 0202.439

20202 Chip / Brueckmann 70.68 NQ1 2 0302.122

20203 Yahtzee / Drabek 71.44 NQ2 1 0012.100

20204 Esme / Eilerman 49.44 NQ3 0 0003.034

20205 Mojo / VanOrder 55.32 NQ1 3 0202.711



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 160 yds 76 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 66.05 1901 1 0002.422

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 160 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12401 Juice Box / Breen -- NQ3 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16403 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ4 0 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 167 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20401 Star / Kenny 48.46 11000 0 0003.446

16001 Rosco / Thornton 60.66 NQ3 1 0202.753

20404 Brady / Mosby -- NQ1 0 110

20405 Chimi / Albers -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 167 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 33.94 NQ1 0 0104.920



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12604 Turbo / Buckman 47.56 11000 0 0003.616

12603 Corwin / Rich 41.28 NQ1 1 0014.167

12605 Juno / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 5

yps

16402 Sean / Braucksick -- NQ0 2 110

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 42.81 NQ0 0 0204.088

16602 Sailor / Colberg 49.27 NQ1 0 0003.552

16603 Peach / Fennig 56.48 NQ1 1 0003.098

16604 Willow / Tuncil 51.09 NQ4 1 0303.425

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 9

yps

20402 Mr. Kite / Patterson 91.57 NQ5 0 0101.944

20406 Scarlet / Haskins 53.58 NQ1 0 0003.322

20601 Rogue / Avvaru 49.83 NQ2 0 0203.572

20603 Dazey / Schroeder 64.54 NQ1 0 0102.758

20604 Pearl / McNamara 53.37 NQ1 0 0003.335

20605 Ace / Pirtle -- NQ1 0 100

20609 Eleanor / Day -- NQ1 1 130

20610 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ1 0 110

20611 Robbie / Culp 58.90 NQ3 0 0003.022



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24602 Rufus / Antonio 50.73 11000 0 0003.509

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ3 0 020



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 38.80 11000 0 0004.433 35

8810 Jazzy / Orris 49.57 21000 0 0003.470 24

8802 Chloe / Orris 79.27 NQ0 0 0002.170

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 172 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

12802 Tracker / Bedard 40.58 11000 0 0004.239 28

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 46.45 21000 0 0003.703 22

12601 Saoirse / Vetz 59.59 NQ2 0 0002.886

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:7 7

yps Pts

16815 Encore / Brewer 32.40 11000 0 0005.401 33

16805 Avery / Hoenig 35.77 21000 0 0004.892 30

16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 36.73 31000 0 0004.764 29

16810 Vanna / Greenwell 37.26 41000 0 0004.697 28

16816 Penny / Owen 42.92 1000 0 0004.077 23

16807 Gigi / Burgess 43.46 1000 0 0004.027 22

16820 Spirit / Alexander 43.77 1000 0 0003.998 22

16803 Giorgio / Poirier 61.59 NQ1 0 0002.841

16806 Duncan / Norris 60.53 NQ1 1 0222.891

16808 Ruby / Patsaros 42.45 NQ0 0 0104.122

16812 Wolfie / Albers 43.65 NQ0 0 0104.009



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

16817 Pye / Rupprecht -- NQ0 0 110

16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ0 1 100

16823 Andre / Poirier -- NQ0 0 110

16804 Aja / Hays -- ABS-- -- ------

16809 Lady / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:9 12

yps Pts

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.39 11000 0 0005.496 29

20832 Willow / Drabek 34.04 21000 0 0005.229 27

20829 Mazie / Bain 34.91 31000 0 0005.099 27

20817 Trubbel / Jearls 35.32 41000 0 0005.040 26

20823 Johnny / Mulligan 36.95 1000 0 0004.817 25

20814 Spark / Weinberg 37.89 1000 0 0004.698 24

20815 Love / Patterson 39.95 1000 0 0004.456 22

20830 Loki / Kenny 43.55 1000 0 0004.087 18

20803 Bindi / Drabek 44.96 1000 0 0003.959 17

20607 Luna / Honaker -- NQ1 0 100

20608 Legend / Drew 42.61 NQ1 0 0104.177

20801 Berlin / Kenny 51.47 NQ1 0 0003.458

20805 Copper / Drew 45.44 NQ0 1 0003.917

20808 Merit / Lowe -- NQ0 0 110

20809 Finnegan / Kolo 43.68 NQ1 0 0004.075

20811 True / Schroeder -- NQ1 0 110

20816 Change / Kuykendall 43.47 NQ0 2 0104.095

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 46.27 NQ0 0 0103.847

20821 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ1 0 120

20825 Diego / Dickinson -- NQ0 0 110

20828 Inka / Honaker 42.75 NQ0 0 0114.164



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

20810 Wink / Mroczenski -- ABS-- -- ------

20820 Dash / Jaeger -- ABS-- -- ------

20824 Kaldi / Hamilton -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

24801 Waffle / Curry 43.73 11000 0 0004.070 22

24806 Dakari / Hill 44.07 21000 0 0004.039 21

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 49.81 31000 0 0003.574 16

24809 Prudence / Drew 54.05 41000 0 0003.293 11

24802 Chance / Plank 58.14 NQ0 0 0103.062

24803 Primrose / Davidson 49.69 NQ0 0 0103.582

24808 Nitro / Alexander 37.63 NQ0 0 0104.730

24804 Chip / Hoffman -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds 80 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12203 Indie / Zack 57.62 NQ2 2 0202.603

12205 Jamie / Moss 77.04 NQ2 2 0201.947



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 163 yds 75 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12403 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ3 1 000

12402 Theodore / Seddon -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 167 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Kiko / Cunningham 84.27 NQ3 2 0101.982



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16404 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 78.15 NQ4 2 0202.278

16606 Roo / Kimler -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 172 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4803 Ninjetta / Reis 48.92 11000 0 0003.516 30

4801 Giggles / Orris 53.44 21000 0 0003.219 25

4804 Koda / McCaskey 42.41 NQ0 0 0104.056

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 172 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 37.87 11000 0 0004.542 36

8822 Archer / Breen 44.64 21000 0 0003.853 29

8819 Fraser / Bedard 57.91 31000 0 0002.970 16

8826 Luke / Wessel 61.48 41000 0 0002.798 12

8814 Bucky / McDonough 61.76 1000 0 0002.785 12

8811 Wynona / Wessel 60.71 NQ1 0 0002.833

8815 Jackie / Gillean -- NQ0 0 000

8823 Bennie / Vetz 59.62 NQ0 1 0002.885

8824 Charlie / Moss 55.17 NQ1 0 0103.118

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 175 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:7 0

yps Pts

12810 Cali / Corcoran 34.98 11000 0 0005.003 36

12811 Victory / Meyer 35.67 21000 0 0004.906 35

12812 Camille / Vassar 36.36 31000 0 0004.813 34

12813 Murphy / Tuncil 48.67 41000 0 0003.596 22

12805 Jovie / Simmons 52.90 1000 0 0003.308 18



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred

12809 Cindy / Bain 56.77 1000 0 0003.083 14

12807 Rudy / Stucker 57.31 1000 0 0003.054 13

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:4 6

yps Pts

16829 Arya / Avvaru 38.08 11000 0 0004.674 28

16828 Echo / Lawrence 39.62 21000 0 0004.493 27

16825 Dekes / Patsaros 41.02 31000 0 0004.339 25

16834 Hannah / Fields 50.54 41000 0 0003.522 16

16607 Silvie / McDaniel 89.32 NQ5 0 0101.993

16830 Nigel / Heese 38.87 NQ0 0 0104.579

16831 Sculpin / Brewer 38.91 NQ1 0 0004.575

16832 Ryker / Brinson 32.20 NQ0 0 0105.528

16833 Theo / Jacobs 55.74 NQ2 0 0003.193

16836 Sprite / Schnellmann 52.64 NQ1 0 0003.381

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

20840 Crush / Mitchell 43.76 11000 0 0004.068 27

20837 Pasha / Wright 44.10 21000 0 0004.036 26

20842 Zeke / Meyer 44.75 31000 0 0003.978 26

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 48.69 41000 0 0003.656 22

20834 Kaiser / Jenkins 46.22 NQ2 0 0103.851

20836 Kenai / Ariola -- NQ0 0 120

20838 Laszlo / Meyer 49.28 NQ1 0 0103.612

20841 Bert / Cunningham -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 120 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8201 Ezzie / McCaskey 49.07 NQ1 0012.445

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12202 Stacey / Gillean -- NQ1 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 120 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

16001 Rosco / Thornton 19.51 11000 0006.151

20201 Pepper / Rupprecht 55.19 NQ2 0002.174

20203 Yahtzee / Drabek 51.98 NQ2 0102.309

20204 Esme / Eilerman 48.61 NQ2 0102.469

20205 Mojo / VanOrder 16.72 NQ0 0107.177

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 120 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24401 Siren / Hill 20.18 1951 0005.946



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 30.47 11000 0004.266

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12604 Turbo / Buckman 28.96 11000 0004.489

12401 Juice Box / Breen 70.42 NQ3 0121.846

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 133 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16403 Sammy / Brendley -- NQ5 110

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 29.55 NQ1 0204.501

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 137 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 14%Q:1 6

yps

20401 Star / Kenny 27.15 11000 0005.046

20402 Mr. Kite / Patterson 68.34 NQ5 0012.005

20404 Brady / Mosby 21.36 NQ0 0106.414

20405 Chimi / Albers 50.67 NQ4 0222.704

20406 Scarlet / Haskins 72.00 NQ4 0011.903

20605 Ace / Pirtle 26.47 NQ1 0105.176

20610 Diesel / Semanisin 25.94 NQ1 0105.281



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Open - Regular

20202 Chip / Brueckmann -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ0 101



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16402 Sean / Braucksick 38.71 NQ1 0204.159

16603 Peach / Fennig 56.43 NQ2 0212.853

16604 Willow / Tuncil 36.65 NQ0 0024.393

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 4

yps

20601 Rogue / Avvaru 50.54 NQ4 0113.265

20603 Dazey / Schroeder 50.17 NQ0 0003.289

20608 Legend / Drew 34.59 NQ1 0014.770

20611 Robbie / Culp -- NQ2 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

24602 Rufus / Antonio 48.87 NQ1 0003.376

24804 Chip / Hoffman 48.01 NQ0 0013.437



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

8807 Dart> / Hightshoe 29.27 11000 0005.364 21

8810 Jazzy / Orris 40.85 21000 0003.843 10

8802 Chloe / Orris 70.12 NQ0 0002.239

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 157 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

yps Pts

12601 Saoirse / Vetz 32.92 11000 0004.769 15

12802 Tracker / Bedard 34.28 21000 0004.580 13

12605 Juno / Seddon 35.80 31000 0004.385 12

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 40.79 41000 0003.849 7

12603 Corwin / Rich 35.68 NQ0 0104.400

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:7 10

yps Pts

16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto 25.00 11000 0006.440 21

16805 Avery / Hoenig 25.75 21000 0006.252 20

16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 29.52 31000 0005.454 16

16602 Sailor / Colberg 31.43 41000 0005.122 14

16808 Ruby / Patsaros 31.50 1000 0005.111 14

16816 Penny / Owen 31.60 1000 0005.095 14

16812 Wolfie / Albers 38.48 1000 0004.184 7

16803 Giorgio / Poirier 44.74 NQ1 0103.599

16804 Aja / Hays 30.43 NQ1 0115.291



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

16806 Duncan / Norris 66.48 NQ4 0122.422

16807 Gigi / Burgess 35.91 NQ1 0004.483

16809 Lady / Cunningham 47.96 NQ0 0103.357

16810 Vanna / Greenwell 27.30 NQ0 0015.897

16815 Encore / Brewer 25.61 NQ0 0106.287

16817 Pye / Rupprecht 37.14 NQ0 0014.335

16820 Spirit / Alexander 75.75 NQ5 0102.125

16823 Andre / Poirier 47.27 NQ0 0003.406

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:8 12

yps Pts

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 27.07 11000 0006.095 16

20805 Copper / Drew 27.57 21000 0005.985 16

20829 Mazie / Bain 29.32 31000 0005.628 14

20814 Spark / Weinberg 30.24 41000 0005.456 13

20823 Johnny / Mulligan 30.55 1000 0005.401 13

20808 Merit / Lowe 30.94 1000 0005.333 13

20803 Bindi / Drabek 35.94 1000 0004.591 8

20830 Loki / Kenny 37.76 1000 0004.370 6

20604 Pearl / McNamara 49.29 NQ1 0013.348

20607 Luna / Honaker 32.86 NQ2 0105.021

20609 Eleanor / Day 31.07 NQ1 0005.311

20801 Berlin / Kenny 38.80 NQ0 0014.253

20809 Finnegan / Kolo 42.43 NQ0 0123.889

20815 Love / Patterson -- NQ0 112

20816 Change / Kuykendall 27.49 NQ0 0106.002

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 33.89 NQ0 0104.869

20821 Jax / Eilerman -- NQ0 121

20825 Diego / Dickinson 35.68 NQ1 0004.624



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Regular

20828 Inka / Honaker 29.01 NQ0 0105.688

20832 Willow / Drabek 29.61 NQ0 0115.572

20820 Dash / Jaeger -- ABS-- ------

20824 Kaldi / Hamilton -- ABS-- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 165 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:5 1

yps Pts

24801 Waffle / Curry 33.18 11000 0004.973 12

24803 Primrose / Davidson 34.83 21000 0004.737 11

24806 Dakari / Hill 37.19 31000 0004.437 8

24805 Duchess / Schaefer 40.29 41000 0004.095 5

24809 Prudence / Drew 43.76 1000 0003.771 2

24808 Nitro / Alexander 43.36 NQ0 0213.805



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 120 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12203 Indie / Zack 36.21 NQ0 0303.314

12205 Jamie / Moss -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 120 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16405 Kiko / Cunningham 54.35 NQ3 0002.208



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12403 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ3 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16404 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 39.10 NQ0 0013.504

16606 Roo / Kimler -- ABS-- ------



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12402 Theodore / Seddon -- NQ1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16605 Cowboy / Semanisin 43.18 NQ1 0313.821

16607 Silvie / McDaniel 39.44 NQ0 0104.184

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

20834 Kaiser / Jenkins 30.12 11000 0005.478



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 157 yds 56 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps Pts

4801 Giggles / Orris 41.62 11000 0003.772 14

4803 Ninjetta / Reis 42.44 21000 0003.699 13

4804 Koda / McCaskey 38.55 NQ0 0014.073

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 157 yds 53 secSCT Qs: NQs 63%Q:5 3

yps Pts

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 30.98 11000 0005.068 22

8822 Archer / Breen 37.31 21000 0004.208 15

8823 Bennie / Vetz 37.37 31000 0004.201 15

8824 Charlie / Moss 43.00 41000 0003.651 10

8814 Bucky / McDonough 51.88 1000 0003.026 1

8811 Wynona / Wessel 51.47 NQ0 0103.050

8815 Jackie / Gillean 41.49 NQ1 0003.784

8819 Fraser / Bedard 56.91 NQ0 0012.759

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

12813 Murphy / Tuncil 40.72 11000 0003.954 10

12805 Jovie / Simmons 42.99 21000 0003.745 8

12809 Cindy / Bain 44.26 31000 0003.638 6

12807 Rudy / Stucker -- NQ2 100

12810 Cali / Corcoran 25.72 NQ0 0206.260

12811 Victory / Meyer -- NQ0 101



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred

12812 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds 49 secSCT Qs: NQs 22%Q:2 7

yps Pts

16830 Nigel / Heese 33.78 11000 0004.885 15

16828 Echo / Lawrence 35.91 21000 0004.595 13

16825 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ1 020

16826 Rigby / Day 32.13 NQ1 0015.135

16829 Arya / Avvaru 29.81 NQ0 0015.535

16831 Sculpin / Brewer -- NQ1 100

16832 Ryker / Brinson 27.78 NQ1 0005.940

16834 Hannah / Fields 60.29 NQ1 0002.737

16836 Sprite / Schnellmann 37.49 NQ0 0104.401

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 165 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:4 4

yps Pts

20836 Kenai / Ariola 31.90 11000 0005.172 19

20842 Zeke / Meyer 32.94 21000 0005.009 18

20840 Crush / Mitchell 34.81 31000 0004.740 16

20845 Chance / Plank 48.09 41000 0003.431 2

20837 Pasha / Wright 46.40 NQ2 0003.556

20838 Laszlo / Meyer 39.05 NQ0 0014.225

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 41.97 NQ1 0213.931

20841 Bert / Cunningham 42.09 NQ0 0203.920



JWW Results

5/5/2024

Master - Preferred



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

8202 Koda / McCaskey 36.48 NQ0 04

8401 Cosmos / Fiedler 40.57 NQ1 00

8802 Chloe / Orris -- NQ0 10

8807 Dart> / Hightshoe -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 36.28 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:4 1

12802 Tracker / Bedard 36.28 1100 00

12604 Turbo / Buckman 36.87 90 00

12804 Zena Z / Zavadil 37.65 90 00

12605 Juno / Seddon 45.12 70 00

12401 Juice Box / Breen -- NQ2 10

Time Points

1036.28Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

747.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time <=

554.00Truncated time <=

458.00Truncated time <=

360.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 28.06 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:9 6

16821 Liberty / Zangrilli 28.06 1100 00

16815 Encore / Brewer 28.71 90 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Regular

16805 Avery / Hoenig 30.15 90 00

16817 Pye / Rupprecht 30.46 90 00

16602 Sailor / Colberg 32.70 80 00

16816 Penny / Owen 33.72 80 00

16604 Willow / Tuncil 37.74 60 00

16402 Sean / Braucksick 43.48 40 00

16809 Lady / Cunningham 45.20 30 00

16601 Rhett / Corcoran 38.00 NQ1 02

16603 Peach / Fennig 46.46 NQ0 02

16804 Aja / Hays -- NQ1 12

16808 Ruby / Patsaros -- NQ0 10

16810 Vanna / Greenwell 40.46 NQ1 00

16819 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1028.06Truncated time  =

930.00Truncated time <=

833.00Truncated time <=

736.00Truncated time <=

639.00Truncated time <=

542.00Truncated time <=

444.00Truncated time <=

347.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 25.94 secSCT Qs: NQs 38%Q:10 16

20822 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 25.94 1100 00

20817 Trubbel / Jearls 27.14 90 00

20829 Mazie / Bain 27.34 90 00

20808 Merit / Lowe 28.43 90 00

20803 Bindi / Drabek 30.65 80 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Regular

20809 Finnegan / Kolo 32.12 70 00

20805 Copper / Drew 32.27 70 00

20823 Johnny / Mulligan 32.27 70 00

20821 Jax / Eilerman 38.09 50 00

20819 Anya / Wendt-Aquino 40.21 40 00

20202 Chip / Brueckmann -- NQ2 10

20203 Yahtzee / Drabek -- NQ2 10

20204 Esme / Eilerman -- NQ1 10

20205 Mojo / VanOrder -- NQ2 13

20404 Brady / Mosby 33.58 NQ1 00

20406 Scarlet / Haskins -- NQ0 10

20604 Pearl / McNamara 37.27 NQ2 00

20605 Ace / Pirtle 38.36 NQ1 03

20607 Luna / Honaker -- NQ1 11

20608 Legend / Drew 28.84 NQ0 01

20609 Eleanor / Day 36.19 NQ2 01

20610 Diesel / Semanisin -- NQ0 11

20611 Robbie / Culp 43.90 NQ1 00

20816 Change / Kuykendall 26.51 NQ0 01

20828 Inka / Honaker -- NQ2 12

20832 Willow / Drabek 30.80 NQ1 01

20820 Dash / Jaeger -- ABS-- ----

20824 Kaldi / Hamilton -- ABS-- ----



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Regular

Time Points

1025.94Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

831.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

344.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

150.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 34.18 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

24801 Waffle / Curry 34.18 1100 00

24602 Rufus / Antonio 42.25 70 00

24401 Siren / Hill 27.67 NQ0 03

24601 Rusty / Meyer -- NQ0 10

24803 Primrose / Davidson 38.67 NQ1 01

24804 Chip / Hoffman -- NQ2 10

24809 Prudence / Drew -- NQ1 10

Time Points

1034.18Truncated time  =

937.00Truncated time <=

841.00Truncated time <=

744.00Truncated time <=

647.00Truncated time <=

550.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

4202 Jazzy / Orris 40.00 1100 00

4801 Giggles / Orris 41.96 90 00

4201 Ezzie / McCaskey -- NQ0 10

Time Points

1040.00Truncated time  =

944.00Truncated time <=

848.00Truncated time <=

752.00Truncated time <=

656.00Truncated time <=

560.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 31.3 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

8813 RockyRaccoon / Day 31.30 1100 00

8821 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 39.55 70 00

8814 Bucky / McDonough 51.39 NQ1 00

8815 Jackie / Gillean 41.85 NQ0 01

Time Points

1031.30Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

256.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 24.84 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

12811 Victory / Meyer 24.84 1100 00

12807 Rudy / Stucker 40.03 30 00

12813 Murphy / Tuncil 44.21 20 00

12805 Jovie / Simmons 56.71 10 00

12403 Jacques Le Chef / Su -- NQ0 10

12810 Cali / Corcoran 25.95 NQ0 01

12812 Camille / Vassar 29.81 NQ1 00

Time Points

1024.84Truncated time  =

927.00Truncated time <=

829.00Truncated time <=

732.00Truncated time <=

634.00Truncated time <=

537.00Truncated time <=

439.00Truncated time <=

342.00Truncated time <=

244.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 25.74 secSCT Qs: NQs 78%Q:7 2

16831 Sculpin / Brewer 25.74 1100 00

16832 Ryker / Brinson 26.44 90 00

16828 Echo / Lawrence 31.85 70 00

16836 Sprite / Schnellmann 39.47 40 00

16833 Theo / Jacobs 41.62 40 00

16834 Hannah / Fields 42.62 30 00

16405 Kiko / Cunningham 49.50 10 00

16404 Mr. Joey / Schnellma 52.62 NQ2 01



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Preferred

16825 Dekes / Patsaros -- NQ2 10

16606 Roo / Kimler -- ABS-- ----

Time Points

1025.74Truncated time  =

928.00Truncated time <=

830.00Truncated time <=

733.00Truncated time <=

636.00Truncated time <=

538.00Truncated time <=

441.00Truncated time <=

343.00Truncated time <=

246.00Truncated time <=

155.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 28.86 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:4 2

20834 Kaiser / Jenkins 28.86 1100 00

20840 Crush / Mitchell 33.21 80 00

20837 Pasha / Wright 35.57 70 00

20839 Ivy / Carsrud 42.51 50 00

20841 Bert / Cunningham 43.37 NQ0 01

20842 Zeke / Meyer 40.93 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

5/5/2024

Preferred

Time Points

1028.86Truncated time  =

931.00Truncated time <=

834.00Truncated time <=

737.00Truncated time <=

640.00Truncated time <=

543.00Truncated time <=

446.00Truncated time <=

349.00Truncated time <=

250.00Truncated time  <


